H
C
E
R
1
4
5
0

T U V W X Y Z
2026
8. Model No. Nomenclature
HC               ER           XX               YY ZZ           W             N/P FC               ZC         H/L
Parallel
Series
H: high T; L: low T
Normal Connection
Reverse Connection
N: NTC; P: PTC
W: lead wires
Length
Width
Thickness
HC: Brand Name
P               S               T
T: Charge high T
Copyright © 2010-2024 Honcell Energy. All Rights Reserved.
2.Physical Characteristics
  Shenzhen Honcell Energy Co., Ltd.
  612, Bldg. A, Weidonglong Industrial Zone,
  Meilong Ave. 194#, Longhua District,
  Shenzhen, Guangdong Province, 518109, China
  [ t ]+86-755-2100-5221     info@honcell.com
  [ f ]+86-755-2100-0249     www.honcell.com
Lithium Thionyl Chloride Battery Bare Cell[Li-SOCL2]
9. Curves
Time (h)
4.0
Vo
lta
ge
 (V
)
2.5
2.0
1.5
1.0
Vo
lta
ge
 (V
)
3.6
3.3
3.0
2.7
2.4
2.1
20mA                                               Time (h)                                           1.0mA                                         6.8mA                                               100mA
1 10 100 1000 10000 100000
1.0mA                                               20mA                                         6.8mA                                               100uA
Time (h)
10 100 1000 10000 1000000
Initial                                               10years
3.0